
COFFEE & TEA

AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO / LATTE
FLAT WHITE 
ESPRESSO
MACCHIATO
CAFFÈ MOCHA
EXTRA SHOT
HOT CHOCOLATE 
CHAI /  MATCHA / LATTE 
BABYCHINO

ICED AMERICANO
ICED LATTE
ICED MOCHA
ICED STRAWBERRY MATCHA LATTE

SOY /ALMOND /COCONUT /OAT MILK
HAZELNUT /CARAMEL / VANILLA

EARL GREY, SENCHA GREEN, SUMMER
FRUITS,  ROOIBOS,  PEPPERMINT,
LEMONGRASS & GINGER, CHAMOMILE
 
                  

3.50
3.90
3.90

small 3.00/large 3.30
small 3.20/large 3.50

4.50
0.50
3.90
4.50
2.20

4.00
4.50
5.50
6.50

0.50
0.50

3.30

9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
8.20

 

Blue Butterfly Coffee Beans 250g                              9.90            

P L E A S E  A S K  Y O U R  S E R V E R  F O R  O U R  D A I L Y
S E L E C T I O N  O F  D E L I C I O U S  S C O N E S  A N D  P A S T R I E S

4 / 4 . 5

A L L E R G E N  M E N U  A V A I L A B L E  A T  S E R V I C E  S T A T I O N

BOOZY BRUNCH
P R O S E C C O                     
M I M O S A
B E L L I N I
S T R A W B E R R Y  B E L L I N I
B O O Z Y  C O F F E E
( B A I L E Y S ,  J A M E S O N ,  C A L Y P S O )  



G R A N O L A  P O T  
Homemade granola of toasted oats,  nuts & seeds,  dried fruit

& honey,  wild berry compote,  natural  yoghurt   8

BRUNCH BITES

 S A V O U R Y  W A F F L E
Homemade buttermilk waffle,  poached egg, crispy

streaky bacon, Highbank apple syrup    12

S W E E T  W A F F L E
Homemade buttermilk waffle with

Naughty Nutella & seasonal berries   9

a v a i l a b l e  a l l  d a y  

S O U P  O F  T H E  D A Y
a v a i l a b l e  f r o m  1 1 a m

Using al l  local ,  seasonal ingredients,  homemade grain &
treacle brown bread 8

LOAF OF HOME-BAKED GRAIN & TREACLE 
BROWN BREAD 5

LOAF OF HOME-BAKED WHITE BUTTERMILK  BREAD 5
(PLEASE PREORDER THE ABOVE ONE DAY IN ADVANCE)

SIGNATURE FOCACCIA  5

(AVAILABLE TO GO)

L O U I E ' S  A L L  D A Y  B R U N C H  B A P

Paddy Kenna sausage & bacon, white pudding,
fr ied free range hen's egg, country rel ish,  signature

homemade white mixed seed bun 12.5

( P l e a s e  n o t e :  a l l  o f  o u r  w a f f l e s  a r e  c o o k e d  t o  o r d e r  &  m a y  t a k e
t i m e  d u r i n g  b u s y  p e r i o d s )



S M A S H E D  F A L A F E L  W R A P
classic combination of Middle Eastern homemade falafel ,  

our signature hummus, tomatoes,  cos,  pickled
 vegetables,  tahini & lemon dressing  13.4

E G G ’ S  B E N E D I C T  W I T H  A  T W I S T
poached eggs,  house-made focaccia,  avocado,

streaky bacon, truff le hollandaise  13.8 

SAMBOS & WRAPS

O P E N  F A C E D  S M O K E D  S A L M O N  B A G E L
Wafer sl ices of oak smoked salmon on chive &

cream cheese spread, baked poppy seed bagel ,
citrus,  crispy capers  14.50

a l l  s a n d w i c h e s  a v a i l a b l e  w i t h  g l u t e n  f r e e  b r e a d  

Gril led chicken, crispy bacon, fr ied hen's
egg, tomato & cos textures,  green goddess

dressing, white buttermilk bread  14

L O U I E ' S  C L U B

C R O Q U E  M A D A M E
Your choice of Cullen’s Kilkenny ham or baked

turkey served on sourdough bread, classic Mornay
sauce, melted Emmental 
cheese,  fr ied egg  13.50 

(Why not enjoy with both ham & turkey for only 15)



SALADS & SIDES

S I D E S   5

H O U S E  C U T  F R I E S  
S W E E T  P O T A T O  F R I E S  

H O U S E  S A L A D

W I N T E R  G O A T ’ S
 C H E E S E  S A L A D  1 4 . 4

S A V O U R Y  S E A S O N A L
 Q U I C H E

 shortcrust pastry (ask your served for
today’s seasonal special)  13

crunchy goat’s cheese,  pickled
 Mooncoin beetroot,  cranberries,  sunflower seeds,

pomegranate dressing (add turkey €5)


